The HD Flex™ Fiber Cabling System is engineered to provide the highest levels of
density and serviceability for high-performance data centers. The system is
purposely designed to enable organizations to easily scale up density and execute
moves, adds and changes quickly and safely, without disrupting adjacent circuits.
Technicians can take advantage of the unique benefits provided by the HD Flex™
Cabling System.
 •  Innovative cable management that positions trunk cables away from the rear
of the enclosure, providing enhanced access for moves, adds, and changes

FLEX-0RUBR12 HD Flex™ 0 RU 12-Port Bracket and Cassette Holder.
FLEX-0RUCH12 HD Flex™ 0 RU 12-Port Cassette Holder.
Accessories and Ordering Information
HD Flex™ 12-Port Fiber Enclosures, Panels, and Cassettes
5visit www.panduit.com/hdlfex
HD Flex™ Fiber Optic Cassettes
Part Number
Description
12-port. 24-fiber
(2 MPOs)
12-port. 24-fiber
( 1 MPO)
HD Flex™ Cassettes - Duplex LC
OM4 Fiber/Optimized Loss (0.50 dB)
FHCZO-24-10AS FHCZO-24F-10AS Method A Polarity
FHCZO-24-10AF FHCZO-24F-10AF Modified Method A  Polarity  (Pair flipped)
FHCZO-24-10BN — Method B Polarity
OM4 Fiber/Ultra Low Loss (0.35 dB)
FHCZA-24-10AS — Method A Polarity
FHCZA-24-10AF — Modified Method A Polarity (Pair flipped)
FHCZA-24-10BN — Method B Polarity
OM3 Fiber/Optimized Loss (0.50 dB)
FHCXO-24-10AS FHCXO-24F-10AS Method A Polarity
FHCXO-24-10AF FHCXO-24F-10AF Modified Method A Polarity (Pair flipped)
FHCXO-24-10BN — Method B Polarity